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Student 
Services 
Centre 

Colleges and Accommodation
1 Christ’s College
2 Churchill College
3 Clare College
4 Corpus Christi College
5 Downing College
6 Emmanuel College
7 Fitzwilliam College
8 Girton College
9 Gonville & Caius College

10 Homerton College
11 Hughes Hall 1

12 Jesus College
13 King’s College

1 For mature students only 
2 For female students only
3 For postgraduate students only

15 Magdalene College
16 Murray Edwards College2

17 Newnham College2

18 Pembroke College
19 Peterhouse
20 Queens’ College
21 Robinson College
22 St Catharine’s College
23 St Edmund’s College1

24 St John’s College
25 Selwyn College
26 Sidney Sussex College
27 Trinity College
28 Trinity Hall
29 Wolfson College 1

30 Clare Hall 3

31 Darwin College3

Faculties and Departments
Department of Architecture G6

D3
D4
C4

C4
B4
E3
H5

F5

H6
D3
J9

H6
G6

A

Institute of AstronomyB

Cavendish Laboratory (Physics)C

Department of Chemical Engineering and BiotechnologyD

Department of ChemistryE

Department of Computer ScienceF

Faculty of EducationG

Department of EngineeringH

Department of History of ArtI

Institute for ManufacturingJ

Department of Materials Science and MetallurgyK

Faculty of MathematicsL

New Museums and Downing Sites (for Department 
of Biochemistry; Department of Earth Sciences; 
Department of Geography and more)1

M

Sidgwick Site (for Faculties of Anglo-Saxon, 
Norse, and Celtic; Asian and Middle Eastern Studies; 
Classics; Divinity; Economics; English; History; Law; 
Modern and Medieval Languages and Linguistics; 
Music; Philosophy and more)1

N

C3
C3

Veterinary School and HospitalO

West Hub

1 See the site maps on the back of this map for more details.

P

Student Life
ADC Theatre
Botanic Garden

Q

R

Fitzwilliam MuseumS

Kettle’s YardT

Multi Faith Centre U

Polar MuseumV

University LibraryW

University NurseryX

West CaféY

Open Day Programme
Scan the QR code to view our Open Day 
programme. Please check the programme 

departments are open.

G4
H7
G6
F3

C3
H6
F5
C3
C4

H4
E3
G5

G3
F2
F6
G5G5

H5
H5
E2

G6
G5
E5
G5
F3
G4
E6
G4
G4
G4

B0
G4
J9
I6

H4
G5

E6
E5
G6

Sidgwick Site to West 
Cambridge Site - 

approx 15 minutes' walk

New Museums Site to 
Sidgwick Site - approx 
10-15 minutes' walk

Train station to New 
Museums Site - approx 

20-25 minutes' walk
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Sidgwick Site to West 
Cambridge Site - 

approx 15 minutes' walk

New Museums Site to 
Sidgwick Site - approx 
10-15 minutes' walk

Train station to New 
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